Size
Type
Nominal Impedance (ohm)
Nom. Power Handling (Wrms)
Max Power Handling (W)
Sensitivity (2.83 V/1M) dB
Frequency Response (Hz)
Multi-mount wide-band speaker
2.5” (63mm)
4
40
80
86
90-20,000
INTEGRATION PERFORMANCE
IP-VWB25.4 Multi-Mount Wide-Band Speaker
Key advantages
•  2.5” Compact size multi-mount wide-band speaker
•  Frequency response of 90Hz-20kHz
•  Powerful double neodymium magnet motor
•  Uniflow™ aluminum die-cast chassis
•  Large fiberglass voice coil former
2.5" Wide-band compact speaker
Uniflow™ aluminum
diecast chassis
Large fiberglass voice coil
former for high power handling
Powerful neodymium magnet motor
Universal multi-mount ring
for easy installation
Introducing the latest addition to our Universal Integration Series: the IP-VWB25.4, a 2.5” multi-mount wide-band
speaker that delivers impressive performance in a compact size.
Designed with versatility in mind, this component integrates effortlessly into a range of car brands.
Its unique fitment tabs ring ensures easy, flexible installation in the A-pillar, front center channel, or front doors.
Boasting a frequency response of 90Hz-20kHz, it offers detailed highs and dynamic sound quality, all driven by a
large fiberglass voice coil former and double neodymium magnet motor encapsulated by motrel's Morel's signature
Uniflow™ aluminum die-cast chassis design for improved strength and airflow.